 1
 1
 2
 2
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 3
Stops: 4
Trims: 4
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Appliqués: 0
Left: 13.5 mm
Right: 13.5 mm
Up: 13.3 mm
Down: 13.3 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00 in
Area 1.11 in²
Max stitch: 8.8 mm
Min stitch: 0.4 mm
Max jump: 7.1 mm
Total thread: 33.85ft
Total bobbin: 12.70ft
Stop Sequence:
# # Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 35 636 Red PMS 186 Madeira Classic 1147
2. 5 753 Dark Blue PMS 295 Madeira Classic 1376
3. 18 53 Yellow PMS 116 Madeira Classic 1125
4. 13 249 White Madeira Classic 1005
Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer
*IS1471118834V-DENVER-FLAG-LOGO   ( CAP )( FLAT )
NT*
Design: IS1471118834V-denver-flag-logo   ( Cap )( flat )NT
Title: IS1471118834V-denver-flag-logo   ( Cap )( flat )NT
Stitches: 1,693
Height: 1.05 in
Width: 1.06 in
Colors: 4
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1
Authors: Design last saved : 5/15/2025 12:39:52 AM Date printed: 5/15/2025 12:40:01 AM Page 1 of 1